DEMOGRAPI uA)
T,

Employment Density and Work Trip Travel Time

By Work Place Location: 2006-2010
Counties in Major Metropolitan Areas

Median One-Way
Work Trip Travel

Population/Square KM Time

4,000 & Over 41.7
2,000 - 3,999 37.0
1,000 - 1,999 31.1
500 - 999 27.6
250 - 499 28.1
Under 250 23.2
All 24.5

Source: American Community Survey
308 counties for which data is available
Metropolitan areas over 1,000,000 Population

Compared Share of

to Median

70%
51%
27%
13%
15%
-5%

0%

Jobs

6%

5%

8%
13%
34%
35%
100%



	jobdens

