

Employment Density and Work Trip Travel Time By Work Place Location: 2006-2010 Counties in Major Metropolitan Areas

	Median One-Way		
	Work Trip Travel	Compared	Share of
Population/Square KM	Time	to Median	Jobs
4,000 & Over	41.7	70%	6%
2,000 - 3,999	37.0	51%	5%
1,000 - 1,999	31.1	27%	8%
500 - 999	27.6	13%	13%
250 - 499	28.1	15%	34%
Under 250	23.2	-5%	35%
All	24.5	0%	100%

Source: American Community Survey 308 counties for which data is available Metropolitan areas over 1,000,000 Population